
2025 ״

APRIL 8:47 2:00

25 - 26 7:31 7:35 9:00 9:32 7:20 8:32 7:35

MAY 7:00 8:41 2:00

2 - 3 7:38 7:45 9:00 9:27 7:25 8:39 7:40

MAY 7:00 8:36 2:00

9 - 10 7:45 7:50 9:00 9:23 7:35 8:46 7:50

״ MAY 7:00 8:31 2:00

16 - 17 7:52 7:55 9:00 9:19 7:40 8:53 7:55

MAY 7:00 8:27 2:00

23 - 24 7:58 8:05 9:00 9:17 7:45 8:59 8:00

MAY 7:00 8:24 2:00

30 - 31 8:04 8:10 9:00 9:16 7:50 9:04 8:10

JUNE 4:40 8:23

׳ 1 - 2 8:05 8:10 9:00 9:15 8:10 9:06

JUNE Not Before 8:23

׳ 2 - 3 9:07 8:10 9:00 9:15 8:10 9:06

JUNE 7:00 8:22 2:00

6 - 7 8:08 8:15 9:00 9:15 7:55 9:09 8:15

JUNE 7:00 8:22 2:00

13 - 14 8:12 8:15 9:00 9:15 8:00 9:12 8:15

JUNE 7:00 8:23 2:00

20 - 21 8:14 8:20 9:00 9:15 8:00 9:14 8:20

JUNE 7:00 8:25 2:00

27 - 28 8:15 8:20 9:00 9:18 8:05 9:15 8:25

JULY 7:00 8:28 2:00

4 - 5 8:14 8:20 9:00 9:21 8:00 9:14 8:20

JULY 7:00 8:32 2:00

11 - 12 8:12 8:15 9:00 9:23 8:00 9:11 8:20

JULY 7:00 8:36 2:00

18 - 19 8:08 8:15 9:00 9:26 7:55 9:07 8:15

JULY 7:00 8:41 2:00

25 - 26 8:02 8:05 9:00 9:30 7:50 9:01 8:10

AUGUST 7:00 8:45 2:00

1 - 2 7:55 8:00 9:00 9:33 7:40 8:54 8:05

AUGUST 7:00 8:49 2:00

8 - 9 7:47 7:50 9:00 9:35 7:35 8:46 7:55

AUGUST 7:00 8:54 2:00

15 - 16 7:38 7:40 9:00 9:38 7:25 8:37 7:45

AUGUST 8:57 2:00

22 - 23 7:28 7:35 9:00 9:41 7:15 8:27 7:35

AUGUST 9:00 2:00

29 - 30 7:18 7:25 9:00 9:43 7:05 8:16 7:25

SEPTEMBER 9:03 2:00

5 - 6 7:06 7:10 9:00 9:45 6:55 8:05 7:15

SEPTEMBER 9:06 2:00
12 - 13 6:55 7:00 9:00 9:47 6:40 7:53 7:05

SEPTEMBER 9:09 2:00
19 - 20 6:43 6:50 9:00 9:49 6:30 7:42 6:55

 SUNDAY 8:00 AM 8:00 Shabbos Mar 30

 MONDAY & THURSDAY 6:25 & 7:30 AM Mon Apr 28 & Tue Apr 29

 TUES, WED, & FRI 6:35 & 7:30  AM Wed May 28

 ROSH CHODESH & FAST DAYS 6:20 & 7:30  AM 7:45 Thu Jun 26 & Fri Jun 27
MONDAY  MAY 26 - MEMORIAL DAY 8:00 AM Shabbos Jul 26

Friday July 4 & Monday Sep 1 Labor Day 8:00 AM Sun Aug 24 & Mon Aug 25

BETH MIDRASH HARAV • B'NAI JACOB
www.bmhbj.org

״

 approx. 10:40 

Shabbos Aug 9  ״

12:30 PM

IF YOU DAVENED EARLY

Mon May 12 Sun Jul 13 

Fri May 16 ״

Sun Aug 3 DON'T FORGET TO SAY

AND  AGAIN


